Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych $portov Nereus Zilina"

Nereus Zilina

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych Sportov Nereus Zilina"

muzi

Baca Lubomir
Berio Radovan
Bére$ Alexander
Gulas Martin
Jankovsky Peter
Knapec Adam
Kovac Matej
KuZma Jakub
Marsalik Peter
Melicher Sebastian
Michlik Daniel
Nemcek Matej
Ondrus$ Lukas
Ondrus Patrik
Porubec Urban
Suchomel Kristian
Sukenik Jozef
Topolsky Juraj
Zbranek Krystof
Capliar 'ubo3
zeny

Benkova Laura
Bi¢anova Margaréta

Briskova Viktéria

02
01
03
02
02
01
00
99
01
99
00
02
02
01
02
00
00
02
04
01

00
01
00

Harvankova Veronika 04

Hodas-Pauerova L.

lhnatiSinova Nina

01
03

JankoviCova Dominika 04

Krauseova Barbora
Kubenova Nina
Kuparova Veronika
Lichnerova Linda

Lokajova Janka

03
02
99
00
01

NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI

NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI

SVK16720
SVK16719
SVK16007
SVK16705
SVK14746
SVK16717
SVK14904
SVK11926
SVK13722
SVK12870
SVK11818
SVK14907
SVK16731
SVK14908
SVK16816
SVK11821
SVK16743
SVK11823
SVK16726
SVK14901

SVK11806
SVK14899
SVK12421
SVK16710
SVK12848
SVK16714
SVK16008
SVK16707
SVK16715
SVK13897
SVK13823
SVK15846

400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
1500 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
1500 VS
400 VS
400 VS

400 VS
400 VS
800 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS

6:50.17
6:53.79

6:35.90
ODH
ODH

ODH
6:49.74
5:00.65
4:53.98
6:39.74

ODH

ODH
6:46.56
4:36.06

NT

9:13.31
ODH

4:39.80
NT
11:25.09
7:13.51
6:20.67
ODH
6:28.08
ODH

NT
5:27.58
5:18.79
6:04.32

800 VS 14:17.66

1500 VS NT
800 VS NT
1500 VS NT
1500 VS ODH
800 VS ODH
800 VS ODH
1500 VS NT

1500 VS 20:58.00
800 VS 11:29.96

1500 VS NT
800 VS ODH
800 VS ODH

1500 VS NT

1500 VS 17:57.88
800 VS NT
800 VS ODH
800 VS 9:50.92
800 VS NT

1500 VS 22:40.20

800 VS 13:00.26
800 VS ODH
800 VS 13:21.13
800 VS ODH
800 VS NT
800 VS 11:35.77
800 VS 11:59.41
800 VS 12:18.98

1500 VS ODH

1500 VS 21:43.61

1500 VS NT

1500 VS NT

1500 VS 22:26.39

1500 VS NT
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Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate

Entry confirmation for "Klub plaveckych $portov Nereus Zilina"

Manga Nina
Paulinyovd Emma
Seidlova Alica
Topitzerovéa Nicole

Durnekovéa Natéalia

Roc.

03
02
03
00
04

NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI

SVK17642
SVK14910
SVK14752
SVK15847
SVK17871

400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS

ODH
7:15.28
ODH
4:59.01
8:05.91

800 VS ODH
800 VS 14:43.03
800 VS ODH

800 VS 10:38.13

1500 VS 20:12.46
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate

Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Dolny Kubin"

MPK Dolny Kubin

Entry confirmation for "Mestsky plavecky klub Dolny Kubin"

muzi
Belus Kristian
Lizak Filip

Zahora Milan

Zeny

Foltinova Kristina
Hazuchova Liza
Katreniakova Zuzana
Kecerova Dorotka
Krivdovéa Kristina
Majdova Sarka
MesaroSovéa Martina
Mjartanova Katarina
Moskalova Kristina
Salcerové Karolina
Sucékova Lucia
Zborofiova Tatiana
Stubendekova P.

Seerbikova Ivana

01
04

04
02
04
01
04
04
03
02
02
03
03
99
03
02

MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK

MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK
MPKDK

SVK17421
SVK16977
SVK12389

SVK12390
SVK15405
SVK16399
SVK13728
SVK16400
SVK15873
SVK13932
SVK14642
SVK17422
SVK12392
SVK15877
SVK15408
SVK15900
SVK13933

800 VS
800 VS
400 VS

400 VS
400 VS
800 VS
400 VS
400 VS
800 VS
800 VS
400 VS
400 VS
800 VS
800 VS
800 VS
800 VS
400 VS

ODH
12:49.72
5:06.44 1500 VS NT
6:04.29 800 VS 12:45.87
5:51.08 800 VS 13:31.72
14:41.34
5:49.35 800 VS 11:52.95
5:57.32 800 VS 12:33.72
NT
11:47.53
ODH 800 VS ODH
6:23.67 800 VS 13:36.00
ODH
14:03.64
11:00.12 1500 VS 21:08.06

ODH
6:09.17 800 VS 16:32.21
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate

Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Banska Stiavnica"

Plavecky Klub Banskéa Stiavnica

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky Klub Banské Stiavnica"

muzi

Balazs Michal
Berlansky Andrej
Déczy Filip

Ernek Matej

Ernek Simon

Zeny

02
03
01
98
00

Lepacekova Paulina 03

Melicher¢ikova Timea 04

Potancokova Timea

00

PKBS
PKBS
PKBS
PKBS
PKBS

PKBS
PKBS
PKBS

SVK15937
SVK12466
SVK15938
SVK11275
SVK11276

SVK13581
SVK15209
SVK13587

800 VS 11:37.81
800 VS 12:23.63
800 VS 12:30.00
800 VS 9:40.20
800 VS 10:10.64

400 VELT 6:45.00
400 VS 6:40.00
800 VS 10:56.98

1500 VS 22:30.00

1500 VS 19:05.36
1500 VS 20:34.66

1500 VS 20:55.16
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"

PK Martin
Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"
muzi
Darula Tomas 00 PKMA  SVK13176 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Dosko¢il Martin 03 PKMA  SVK18192 400 VS NT
Fojtik Matej 99 PKMA SVK12047 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Hrabovsky Adam 00 PKMA  SVK11249 400 VS 4:38.92 800 VS 9:43.85 1500 VS 18:12.25
Hrivnak Michal 03 PKMA SVK16780 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Kovalik Andrej 02 PKMA SVK16477 400 VS 6:13.26 800 VS 12:54.21
Kraus Martin 00 PKMA SVK12048 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Licko Matej 99 PKMA  SVK13180 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Malina Marek 02 PKMA  SVK17373 400 VS NT
Palovi¢ Marek 03 PKMA SVK16774 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Pacek Simon 04 PKMA SVK16772 400 VS NT 800 VS NT
Rosenberg David 99 PKMA SVK12276 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Sabo Adam 04 PKMA SVK17369 400 VS NT
Skuhra Vladimir 03 PKMA SVK17367 400 VS NT
Viluda Jakub 04 PKMA  SVK18198 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Wanke Vladimir 99 PKMA SVK16467 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Cernek Adam 99 PKMA  SVK12268 400 VS 4:10.34 800 VS 8:48.33 1500 VS 16:50.64
Zidek Michal 03 PKMA  SVK13949 400 VS 5:49.36 800 VS 12:14.07
zeny
Janikova Petra 03 PKMA SVK16479 400 VS NT 800 VS NT
Jancarova Margaréta 03 PKMA  SVK18107 400 VS NT 800 VS NT
JendruS$dkova Ema 04 PKMA SVK16779 400 VS 7:40.63 800 VS 15:44.70
Klimantova Michaela 99 PKMA  SVK10955 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Klinerova Zuzana 04 PKMA SVK13943 400 VS 5:14.14 800 VS 11:03.45
LepiSova Klara 02 PKMA SVK15239 400 VS 4:59.27 800 VS 10:12.21 1500 VS 20:10.84
Matulovd Ema 03 PKMA  SVK13944 400 VS 6:36.53 800 VS 13:24.14
Matulova Natélia 98 PKMA  svk11676 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Melnikova Martina 02 PKMA SVK13183 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
MiSikova Alexandra 03 PKMA SVK18196 400 VS NT 800 VS NT
Mizurova Jana 04 PKMA SVK12830 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Mizurova Patricia 99 PKMA SVK11250 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH 1500 VS ODH
Nemravova Lydia 02 PKMA SVK17370 400 VS ODH
Ondrlova Miriam 04 PKMA SVK18197 400 VS NT
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Martin"

Ro¢.
Ondruskova Sara 04 PKMA  SVK16776 400 VS 7:07.40 800 VS 15:43.62
Paulovicova Veronika 03 PKMA SVK14269 400 VS 5:17.71 800 VS 11:11.64
Pekelska Viktoria 00 PKMA SVK13187 400 VS 4:51.48 800 VS 9:45.46
Zaborska Miroslava 01 PKMA SVK13193 400 VS 4:46.16 800 VS 10:00.49 1500 VS 18:48.09
Cepanova Katarina 03 PKMA  SVK16005 400 VS 7:18.18 800 VS 14:43.56
Cula Nicol 02 PKMA SVK15236 400 VS ODH 800 VS ODH
Zidekova Lucia 00 PKMA SVK12045 400 VS 4:56.19 800 VS 9:57.22
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Rimavska Sobota"

PK Rimavska Sobota
Mgr. Klein Michal
Sidlisko Rimava 32/8
979 01 Rimavska Sobota

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub Rimavska Sobota"

muZi
Husér Jakub 01 PKRS SVK11295 800 VS 9:59.03 1500 VS 19:17.62
Vyrva Martin 02 PKRS SVK13360 400 VS 5:45.84 1500 VS NT
Zeny

Repkova Kristina 99 PKRS SVK11702 800 VS 10:53.93 1500 VS 21:11.18
Skrutekova Linda 04 PKRS SVK13610 800 VS ODH
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok"

Po Ruzomberok

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok"

muzi

Antol Adam
Belus Adrian
Dvorstiak Philip
Ferjanc Radoslav
Tistan Tibor

Zliechovec David

zeny
Dvorstiakové Klara
llkova Natélia
Pazitkova Veronika
Ruskova Marianna
Cellarova Veronika

Sefrankova Sara

04
02

03
03
02

03
04
02
99
02
03

PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU

PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU
PORU

SVK13950
SVK13364
SVK11947
SVK13730
SVK13733
SVK13734

SVK13366
SVK16459
SVK13732
SVK11760
SVK13735
SVK17948

400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
400 VS

400 VS
400 VS
400 VS
800 VS
400 VS
400 VS

6:16.74

ODH
4:48.81
5:48.99
5:44.31
5:46.10

5:30.81
6:34.15

ODH
6:16.83
7:12.15

800 VS NT
1500 VS ODH
800 VS 10:41.53
800 VS 11:52.32
800 VS 12:02.68
1500 VS 22:46.36

800 VS 11:32.54

800 VS NT
800 VS NT
1500 VS ODH
800 VS 12:38.72
800 VS NT

1500 VS 23:42.90
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "PO KTV UMB Banska Bystrica"

UMB Banska Bystrica

Entry confirmation for "PO KTV UMB Banska Bystrica"

muzi
Barto Aurel 01 uUmMB SVK13491 1500 VS 20:43.13
Poliacik Marek 02 UMB SVK15420 1500 VS 20:36.14
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "TJ Sitno Banska Stiavnica"

Sitno Banska Stiavnica

Entry confirmation for "TJ Sitno Banskéa Stiavnica"

muzi

Nemcok Radoslav 79 SIBS SVK13392 800 VS 10:22.00

zeny
Nemcokova A. 04 SIBS SVK15334 400 VS 6:07.70 800 VS 12:28.38
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate
Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "TRIAN SK UMB Banska Bystrica"

Trian UMB Banska Bystrica

Entry confirmation for "TRIAN SK UMB Banskéa Bystrica"

muzi
Maléek Marek 99 TRUMB SVK15234 800 VS 10:24.92
Paltich Jakub 90 TRUMB SVK15590 1500 VS 18:07.70
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Jesenné majstrovstva stredoslovenskej oblasti - dihé trate

Banska Stiavnica, 24.10.2015

Entry confirmation for "SK FLIPPER Brezno"

FLIPPER Brezno

Entry confirmation for "SK FLIPPER Brezno"

zeny
Demianova Ema 03 FLIBR SVK13614 400 VS 5:49.98 800 VS 12:16.53
Slivkova Veronika 04 FLIBR SVK13615 400 VS 6:03.25 800 VS 12:48.06

Vraniakova Vanessa 03 FLIBR SVK17792 400 VS ODH
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